
 

 

 
 

MARET SCHOOL CALENDAR  
2020-2021 School Year 

 
 

 

August 24   Monday  Pre-Season Begins 
 

September 7   Monday  Labor Day (no school) 
 

September 8   Tuesday  School Begins 
 
October 9-12   Sat-Mon  Fall Long Weekend (no school) 
 

       ® November 11  Wednesday  LS/MS/US: Parent/Teacher Confs. 
       (no school) 

  

Nov 25-29   Wed-Sun  Thanksgiving (no school) 
 
 December 18   Friday   Last day before Winter Holiday 
 
        January 5   Tuesday  Classes resume 
 

January 18   Monday  Martin Luther King Day (no school) 
 

        ® January 19   Tuesday  Faculty In-Service Day (no classes) 
     

February 8-11  Mon-Thurs  ISW 
 

February 12-15  Fri-Mon  Head’s Holiday (no school) 
 

March 19   Friday   Last day before Spring Break 
 

March 30   Tuesday  Classes resume 
 

       ® April 23   Friday  MS Parent/Teacher Confs. 
                                                                                         US Parent/Advisor Confs. 
                                                                                           (no MS/US classes) 
 
       ® May 21   Friday  LS Parent/Teacher Conferences 
                                                                                           (no LS classes) 

 

May 31   Monday  Memorial Day (no school) 
 

June 10   Thursday  Closing Ceremony 
 

June 11   Friday   LS Music Performance 
 

June 14   MONDAY  Graduation (9 a.m.) 
 

Should snow closings require make-up, the vulnerable days would be Monday, February 15 and 
Monday, March 29.               


